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PREPARED: AUG 31, 2015

All American Bottling Co.

1461 Sproul Ave
Napa CA 94559
7072554475

Deposits to Bank

ERI

name 2

addr

csz

phone memo

Jerry Medlin

Medlin Software

1461 Sproul Ave

Napa CA 94559

707-255-4475 Memo Goes Here

PAYROLL EXPENSES

DELETED PAYEES

TOTALS: UNPAID / PAID IN 2015

UNPAID
PAID IN 2015

UNPAID
PAID IN 2015

UNPAID
PAID IN 2015

UNPAID
PAID IN 2015

UNPAID
PAID IN 2015

0.00
500.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
(1,000.00)

0.00
0.00

65.00
0.00
0.00 0.00

65.00 (500.00)



