## PAYEE LISTING MEDLIN SOFTWARE

All American Bottling Co.			
1461 Sproul Ave Napa CA 94559 7072554475	UNPAID PAID IN 2015	0.00	500.00
Deposits to Bank			
	UNPAID PAID IN 2015	0.00	0.00
ERI name 2 addr csz phone memo	UNPAID PAID IN 2015	0.00	(1,000.00)
Jerry Medlin Medlin Software			
1461 Sproul Ave Napa CA 94559 707-255-4475 Memo Goes Here	UNPAID PAID IN 2015	0.00	0.00
PAYROLL EXPENSES			
	UNPAID PAID IN 2015	65.00	0.00
DELETED PAYEES		0.00	0.00
TOTALS: UNPAID / PAID IN 2015		65.00	(500.00)